ggmpany

Mewboumne Oil Company

Devon Energy Corporation

Summary
Mewbourne Oil Company:

Devon Energy Corporation:

OWN HIP

S/2 of Section 15-215-26E
Eddy County, New Mexico

containing 320.53 acres

Acres

160.53
160.00
320.53

50.08

100.00

Status



TRACT 1
NESE (Lot 1)

Mewbourne Oil Company

TRACT 2
NWSE

Devon Energy Corporation

TRACT 3
NESW

Devon Energy Corporation

TRACT 4
NWSW
Devon Energy Corporation

TRACT S
SWSW

Devon Energy Corporation

TRACT 6
SESW

Mewbourne Oil Company

TRACT 7
SWSE

Mewbourne Oil Company

TRACT 8
SESE

Mewbourne Oil Company

TRACT OWNERSHIP
S/2 of Section 15-21S-26E
Eddy County, New Mexico

containing 320.53 acres

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

(40.53 acres)

(40.00 acres)

(40.00 acres)

(40.00 acres)

(40.00 acres)

(40.00 acres)

(40.00 acres)

40.00 acres

320.53 acres



