UNIT OWNERSHIP S/2 of Section 15-21S-26E Eddy County, New Mexico containing 320.53 acres

Company	Acres	<u>% W.l.</u>	<u>Status</u>
Mewbourne Oil Company	160.53	50.08	
Devon Energy Corporation	<u>160.00</u>	49.92	
	320.53	100.00	
_			
Summary			
Mewbourne Oil Company:		50.08	
Devon Energy Corporation:		49.92	
		100.00	

TRACT OWNERSHIP S/2 of Section 15-21S-26E Eddy County, New Mexico containing 320.53 acres

TRACT 1 NESE (Lot 1)		
Mewbourne Oil Company	100.00%	(40.53 acres)
TRACT 2 NWSE		
Devon Energy Corporation	100.00%	(40.00 acres)
TRACT 3 NESW		
Devon Energy Corporation	100.00%	(40.00 acres)
TRACT 4 NWSW		
Devon Energy Corporation	100.00%	(40.00 acres)
TRACT 5 SWSW		
Devon Energy Corporation	100.00%	(40.00 acres)
TRACT 6 SESW		
Mewbourne Oil Company	100.00%	(40.00 acres)
TRACT 7 SWSE	2	
Mewbourne Oil Company	100.00%	(40.00 acres)
TRACT 8 SESE		
Mewbourne Oil Company	100.00%	(40.00 acres)
		320.53 acres